
Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

MATEMATICA CORDI’ SERAFINA 
IPPOLITO DANIELE 
VARDARO ROCCO 
GARISTO CHIARA 
GAIA CALLIPO 
ILHEM FATNASSI 
GRECO RAFFAELE 

11/01/17 
16/01/17 
23/01/17 
30/01/17 
06/02/17 
13/02/17 
20/02/17 

14:30- 16:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
16:00-18:30 
16:00-18:30 

IA,IB,IC,ID 

 

 

Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

MATEMATICA CIMMINO MARIA   
BOVA ELENA 
DASTOLI ELISA 
TIANO NICOLETTA 
GALATI FRANCESCA 
TALARICO GIORGIA 
MALERBA FRANCESCA 
SARAGO’ NICOLA 
 

11/01/17 
16/01/17 
23/01/17 
30/01/17 
06/02/17 
13/02/17 
20/02/17 

14:30- 16:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
15:30-17:30 
16:00-18:30 
16:00-18:30 

IIA,IIB,IIC,IID 

 

 

Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

MATEMATICA CIMMINO ANNARITA 
RAMONDINO VINCENZO 
GIANCOTTI GIUSEPPE 
LA ROSA SOFIA 
LIO ANDREA 
BORAGINA ALESSIA 
DAFFINA’ FILIPPO 
MARAGO’ FEDERICA 
RIGA VINCENT 
MARTINO PASQUALE 

11/01/17 
16/01/17 
23/01/17 
30/01/17 
06/02/17 
13/02/17 
20/02/17 

16:30- 18:30 
13:00-14:00;14:30-15:30 
13:00-14:00;14:30-15:30 
13:00-14:00;14:30-15:30 
13:00-14:00;14:30-15:30 
13:00-14:00;14:30-16:00 
13:00-14:00;14:30-16:00 
 

 

 

 

 

IIIA, 
IIIB, 
IIID, 
IIIE 

 

 

 

 

 



Materia :  Alunno  Giorno ORA Classi  

LATINO CORDI’ SERAFINA 
MOBILIA FRANCESCO 
IPPOLITO DANIELE 
VARDARO ROCCO 
MACRI’ GIANMARCO 
GARISTO CHIARA 
GIOFFRE’ NOEMI 
COGNETTO MARTINA 
GAIA CALLIPO 
ILHEM FATNASSI 
GRECO RAFFAELE 

12/01/17 
19/01/17 
20/01/17 
26/01/17 
28/02/17 
02/02/17 
04/02/17 
09/02/17 

14:30- 16:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14:30 – 15:30 

IA, IB, ID, IC 

 

Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

GRECO CIMMINO MARIA 
DI PIETRO MARCO 
MUSOLINO GABRIELE 
CASUSCELLI ANDREA 
PIETROPAOLO CHIARA 
BELLAMACINAQ ANTONIO 
TALARICO GIORGIA 
MAZZOTTA LARISA 
MALERBA FRANCESCA 
MANDARADONI FRANCESCA 
SICARI JESSICA  
RUSSO ANDREA  
MARRELLA  FILIPPO 
 

12/01/17 
19/01/17 
20/01/17 
26/01/17 
28/02/17 
02/02/17 
04/02/17 
09/02/17 

16:30- 18:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15:30- 16:30 

IIA, IIB, IID, IIC 

 

Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

GRECO CORDI’ SERAFINA 
IPPOLITO DANIELE 
FELICE DAVIDE 
VARDARO ROCCO 
PROFITI SARA 
MACRI’ GIANMARCO 
GIOFFRE’ NOEMI 
COGNETTO MARTINA 
CALLIPO GAIA 
ILHEM FATNASSI 
GRECO RAFFAELE 
ZAGARELLA GIULIA 
MOBILIA FRANCESCO 
GARISTO  CHIARA 
 

12/01/17 
19/01/17 
20/01/17 
26/01/17 
28/02/17 
02/02/17 
04/02/17 
09/02/17 

16:30- 18:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14:30- 15:30 

IA, IB, ID, IC 

 

 

 



Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

LATINO CIMMINO MARIA  
DI PIETRO MARCO 
MUSOLINO GABRIELE 
CASUSCELLI ANDREA 
PIETROPAOLO CHIARA 
GRECO SOFIA 
TALARICO GIORGIA 
MAZZOTTA LARISA  
MALERBA FRANCESCA 
SICARI JESSICA 
RUSSO ANDREA 
MARRELLA FILIPPO 

12/01/17 
19/01/17 
20/01/17 
26/01/17 
28/02/17 
02/02/17 
04/02/17 
09/02/17 

16:30- 18:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
15:30- 16:30 

IIA, IIB, IID, IIC 

 

 

 

Materia :  Alunno  giorno ORA Classi  

GRECO BORAGINA ALESSIA 
LIO ANDREA 
GIANCOTTI GIUSEPPE 
DAFFINA’ FILIPPO 
NOSERA LUIGI 
MARAGO’ FEDERICA 
RIGA VINCENT 
MARTINO PASQUALE 

12/01/17 
19/01/17 
20/01/17 
26/01/17 
28/02/17 
02/02/17 
04/02/17 
09/02/17 

14:30- 16:30 
 
 
 
 
 
 
14:30- 15:30 
 

IIIB, IIID, IIIC 

 

 


